www.boneham.co.uk / Tel: +44 (0) 1623 445 450 / Fax: +44 (0) 1623 445 451 / sales@boneham.co.uk
BO
NE
HA
M
44
Part No. B A L T BS/Din Bushes ANSI Bush Lock screw
HB-12-SL 3/16 5/8" 4.75" 0.1968" - SF-12 HBLS0
HB-12 3/16 1" 4.75" 0.1968" - SF-12 HBLS0
HB-20-SL 5/16 5/8" 4.75" 0.1968" RPS1 SF-20 HBLS1
HB-20 5/16 1" 4.75" 0.1968" RPS1 SF-20 HBLS1
HB-32 1/2 1" 4.75" 0.1968" RPS2 SF-32 HBLS1
HB-48 3/4 1" 4.75" 0.1968" RPS3 SF-48 HBLS1
Part No. B A L T BS/Din Bushes ANSI Bush Lock screw
HBM-8-SL 8mm 16mm 4.75" 5mm RD8 SFM-8 HBMS5
HBM-8 8mm 25mm 4.75" 5mm RD8 SFM-8 HBMS5
HBM-10-SL 10mm 16mm 4.75" 5mm RD10 SFM-10 HBMS5
HBM-10 10mm 25mm 4.75" 5mm RD10 SFM-10 HBMS5
HBM-12 12mm 25mm 4.75" 5mm RD12 SFM-12 HBMS6
HBM-15 15mm 25mm 4.75" 5mm RD15 SFM-15 HBMS6
HBM-18 18mm 25mm 4.75" 5mm RD18 SFM-18 HBMS6
INCH
METRIC
T
L